EmailAddress StaffName Room
lacosta@sd38.bc.ca Acosta, L. 702
jallan@sd38.bc.ca Allan, J. 200
karmstrong@sd38.bc.ca Armstrong, K. 306
daun@sd38.bc.ca Aun, D. Library Lab
lechan@sd38.bc.ca Chan, L. 408
pchan@sd38.bc.ca Chan, P. 603
bchatha@sd38.bc.ca Chatha, B. Library Back
bcheema@sd38.bc.ca Cheema, B. 704
sclements@sd38.bc.ca Clements, S. 703
scorea@sd38.bc.ca Corea, S. 202
ldescary@sd38.hc.ca Descary, L. 700
jgirard@sd38.bc.ca Girard, J. 405
mgofsky@sd38.bc.ca Gofsky, M. 300
cgraham@sd38.bc.ca Graham, C. 403
mhenrickson@sd38.bc.ca Henrickson, M. 506
chornofluk@sd38.bc.ca Hornofluk, C. 601
bkartar@sd38.bc.ca Kartar, B 406
akim@sd38.hc.ca Kim, A. 604
jkosar@sd38.bc.ca Kosar, J. Theatre
jlam@sd38.hc.ca Lam, J. 708
klaskemoen@sd38.bc.ca Laskemoen, K. 407
jlazaro@sd38.bc.ca Lazaro, J. 401
sarahlee@sd38.bc.ca Lee, S. 410
wlin@sd38.bc.ca Lin, W. 500
mliu@sd38.bc.ca Liu, M. 600
dalow@sd38.bc.ca Low, D. 706
kelui@sd38.bc.ca Lui, K. 102
ama@sd38.bc.ca Ma, E. 103
jmah@sd38.bc.ca Mah, J. 411
samah@sd38.bc.ca Mah, S. 402
mmatsuo@sd38.bc.ca Matsuo, M. 502
jmcburney@sd38.bc.ca McBurney, J. 404
mmcewen@sd38.bc.ca McEwen, M. Tuna Can
dmergens@sd38.hc.ca Mergens, D. 303
mmikulin@sd38.bc.ca Mikulin, M. Music Room
pmunk@sd38.bc.ca Munk, P. 302
mnguyen@sd38.bc.ca Nguyen, M. 409
snowak@sd38.bc.ca Nowak, S. 607
soneill@sd38.bc.ca O'Neill, S. 101
gqueiroga@sd38.bc.ca Queiroga, G. 701
jrogers@sd38.bc.ca Rogers, J. 504
asavory@sd38.bc.ca Savory, A. 608
ashearer@sd38.bc.ca Shearer, A. Library Office
pshin@sd38.bc.ca Shin, P. 203
rsidhu-grewal@sd38.bc.ca Sidhu-Grewal, R. 501
psimpson@sd38.bc.ca Simpson, T. 509
jstoddard@sd38.bc.ca Stoddard, J. 301
msybounmy@sd38.bc.ca Sybounmy, M. 400
vwtam@sd38.bc.ca Tam, V. 104
jethompson@sd38.bc.ca Thompson, J. 201
btillotson@sd38.bc.ca Tillotson, B. 606
jtong@sd38.bc.ca Tong, J. 305
ntoth@sd38.bc.ca Toth, N. 307
atovey@sd38.bc.ca Tovey, A. 707
ytsang@sd38.bc.ca Tsang, Y. 100
tubial@sd38.bc.ca Ubial, T. 602
rververgaert@sd38.bc.ca Ververgaert, R. Library Front
xwang@sd38.bc.ca Wang, M. 505
mwesterlund@sd38.bc.ca Westerlund, M. 304
kyi@sd38.bc.ca Yi, K. Seminar Room
eyu@sd38.bc.ca Yu, E. 503
heyuen@sd38.bc.ca Yuen, H. 705
klau@sd38.bc.ca Lau Counselling Centre
eioannidis@sd38.bc.ca loannidis Counselling Centre
mratcliffe@sd38.bc.ca Ratcliffe Counselling Centre
brsihota@sd38.bc.ca Sihota Counselling Centre
szee@sd38.bc.ca Zee Counselling Centre
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